

Ejectment suit 264 of 2021
(CNR No. WBPS01-000465-2021)
Before Smt. Jayashree Banerjee, Ld. Chief Judge

07.

27-06-2025

Today is fixed for awaiting postal report. Bailiff report shall be considered together with postal report.

Plaintiff files hazira.

Resolution passed by The Local Bar Association dt. 26-06-2025 that “not to pass any adverse order on 27-06-2025 in absence of any party/ parties and their respective Advocates.”

For ends of justice case is adjourned for this day.

Fix 02-08-2025 for awaiting postal report. Bailiff report shall be considered together with postal report.

Chief Judge
J.O. Code WB 01049